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REPAIR PARTS LIST

Description
Short Finger
Long Finger
Leg

3-1/2" Swivel Caster
3" Wheel
Base

Strap

Post

Handle Grips
Handle

Pin

Bolt M14 x 60
Washer 14
Nut M14

Bolt M8 x 20
Washer 8

Nut M8

Bolt M14 x 30
Head

Bolt M14 x 95
Bolt M14 x 85
Bolt M12 x 75
Washer 12
Nut M12

Bolt M14 x 10
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2000 Ib. CAPACITY
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